
13 Go North EastTo Throckley
Effective from: 24/07/2016

West 
Denton Sh

ops

Dumpling Hall

12

Lem
ington

19

New
burn Ro

ad

25

Th
rockl

ey 
Lea

zes

29

Th
rockl

ey 
Ro

undabout

31

Walbottle

35

Lem
ington

40

Dumpling Hall

47

West
 Den

ton Sh
ops

55
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday

West Denton Shops
Dumpling Hall
Lemington
Newburn Road
Throckley Leazes
Throckley Roundabout
Walbottle
Lemington
Dumpling Hall
West Denton Shops

0805
0817
0824
0830
0834
0836
0840
0845
0852
0900

Then
at

these
mins.
past
the

hour

05
17
24
30
34
36
40
45
52
00

until

1405
1417
1424
1430
1434
1436
1440
1445
1452
1500

1505
1517
1524
1530
1534
1536
1540
1545
1552
1600

1605
1617
1624
1630
1634
1636
1640
1645
1652
1700

1705
1717
1724
1730
1734
1736
1740
1745
1752
1800

Via: West Denton Way, Hillhead Road, Lemington Road Ends Slip Road, Roman Wat, A69, Moorway Drive, Neptune Road, Kirkston Avenue, Tyne View, Hospital Lane, 
Combe Drive, Union Hall Road, Tyne View, Northumberland Road, Lemington Road, High Street, Newburn Road, Hallow Drive, Leazes Parkway, Coach Road, Hexham Road, 
Hawthorn Terrace, Walbottle Road, Lemington Road, Scotswood Road, Combe Drive, Union Hall Road, Kirkston Avenue, Moorway Drive, West Road, A69, 
A69 Lemington Slip Road, Hillhead Road, West Denton Way, Byrness, West Denton Way



Saturday

West Denton Shops
Dumpling Hall
Lemington
Newburn Road
Throckley Leazes
Throckley Roundabout
Walbottle
Lemington
Dumpling Hall
West Denton Shops

0805
0817
0824
0830
0834
0836
0840
0845
0852
0900

Then
at

these
mins.
past
the

hour

05
17
24
30
34
36
40
45
52
00

until

1405
1417
1424
1430
1434
1436
1440
1445
1452
1500

1505
1517
1524
1530
1534
1536
1540
1545
1552
1600

1605
1617
1624
1630
1634
1636
1640
1645
1652
1700

1705
1717
1724
1730
1734
1736
1740
1745
1752
1800

Via: West Denton Way, Hillhead Road, Lemington Road Ends Slip Road, Roman Wat, A69, Moorway Drive, Neptune Road, Kirkston Avenue, Tyne View, Hospital Lane, 
Combe Drive, Union Hall Road, Tyne View, Northumberland Road, Lemington Road, High Street, Newburn Road, Hallow Drive, Leazes Parkway, Coach Road, Hexham Road, 
Hawthorn Terrace, Walbottle Road, Lemington Road, Scotswood Road, Combe Drive, Union Hall Road, Kirkston Avenue, Moorway Drive, West Road, A69, 
A69 Lemington Slip Road, Hillhead Road, West Denton Way, Byrness, West Denton Way

This information is provided by Nexus on behalf of Local Authorities, and is updated as and when changes occur.  Nexus can accept no liability for any errors or omissions herein

13 Go North EastTo Throckley
Effective from: 24/07/2016


