Go North East



Monday to Friday

West Denton Shops	0805		05		1405	1505	1605	1705
Dumpling Hall	0817		17		1417	1517	1617	1717
Lemington	0824	Then	24		1424	1524	1624	1724
Newburn Road	0830	at	30		1430	1530	1630	1730
Throckley Leazes	0834	these	34		1434	1534	1634	1734
Throckley Roundabout	0836	mins.	36	until	1436	1536	1636	1736
Walbottle	0840	past the	40		1440	1540	1640	1740
Lemington	0845	hour	45		1445	1545	1645	1745
Dumpling Hall	0852		52		1452	1552	1652	1752
West Denton Shops	0900		00		1500	1600	1700	1800

To Throckley

Effective from: 24/07/2016

Via: West Denton Way, Hillhead Road, Lemington Road Ends Slip Road, Roman Wat, A69, Moorway Drive, Neptune Road, Kirkston Avenue, Tyne View, Hospital Lane, Combe Drive, Union Hall Road, Tyne View, Northumberland Road, Lemington Road, High Street, Newburn Road, Hallow Drive, Leazes Parkway, Coach Road, Hexham Road, Hawthorn Terrace, Walbottle Road, Lemington Road, Scotswood Road, Combe Drive, Union Hall Road, Kirkston Avenue, Moorway Drive, West Road, A69, A69 Lemington Slip Road, Hillhead Road, West Denton Way, Byrness, West Denton Way

Saturday

West Denton Shops Dumpling Hall Lemington Newburn Road Throckley Leazes Throckley Roundabout Walbottle Lemington Dumpling Hall	0805 0817 0824 0830 0834 0836 0840 0845 0852	Then at these mins. past the hour	05 17 24 30 34 36 40 45 52	until	1405 1417 1424 1430 1434 1436 1440 1445 1452	1505 1517 1524 1530 1534 1536 1540 1545 1552	1605 1617 1624 1630 1634 1636 1640 1645 1652	1705 1717 1724 1730 1734 1736 1740 1745 1752
Dumpling Hall	0852		52		1452	1552	1652	1752
West Denton Shops	0900		00		1500	1600	1700	1800

Via: West Denton Way, Hillhead Road, Lemington Road Ends Slip Road, Roman Wat, A69, Moorway Drive, Neptune Road, Kirkston Avenue, Tyne View, Hospital Lane, Combe Drive, Union Hall Road, Tyne View, Northumberland Road, Lemington Road, High Street, Newburn Road, Hallow Drive, Leazes Parkway, Coach Road, Hexham Road, Hawthorn Terrace, Walbottle Road, Lemington Road, Scotswood Road, Combe Drive, Union Hall Road, Kirkston Avenue, Moorway Drive, West Road, A69, A69 Lemington Slip Road, Hillhead Road, West Denton Way, Byrness, West Denton Way